
9° Olimpic Round Bolzano

Arco Club Bolzano

Bolzano Vicentino 25/06/2006

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 96 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 5C 4 
0 112 06/028 Pogni Filippo 14C
3 
0 98 06/061 Paganin Andrea 15B
2 
1 98 05/005 Bottaro Luca 14B
1 

0 72 06/006 Ortolan Lorenzo 4A 1 32 
0 97 06/028 Pogni Filippo 14C
1 1 

0 87 06/001 Ferrari Luigino 11B
2 17 
0 96 06/044 Parise Antonio 11D
2 16 

0 86 06/005 Traverso Moreno 9D 3 24 
0 90 06/014 Celotto Feliciano 3C 3 9 

0 0 06/077 Vigo Gino 3A 4 25 
0 94 06/073 Sgaravatto Luciano 10B
4 8 

0 76 06/041 Simoni Lucio 8C 5 28 
0 101 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 4C 5 5 

0 0 06/001 Montecchio Maurizio 9B 6 21 
0 0 06/001 Macaccaro Umberto 10C
6 12 

0 82 06/041 Crivellaro Michele 9C 7 20 
0 100 05/005 Bottaro Luca 14B
7 13 

0 68 06/073 Sgaravatto Simone 2A 8 29 
0 99 06/077 Cassandro Fabio 4D 8 4 

0 0 06/001 Bustaggi Bruno Aldo 12B
9 30 
0 1 06/061 Paganin Andrea 15B
9 3 

0 86 06/043 Scanagatta Giuseppe 8D 10 19 
0 84 06/073 Busa Gianni 5A 10 14 

0 81 06/004 Mattiello Riccardo 3D 11 22 
0 86 06/019 Veranda Paolo 3B 11 11 

0 84 06/001 Prandini Michele 7B 12 27 
0 80 04/027 Basaglia Roberto 15A
12 6 

0 65 06/041 Veronese Davide 2B 13 26 
0 94 06/036 Dal Gal Diego 12C
13 7 

0 92 06/016 Boldrin Torido 13C
14 23 
0 83 06/006 Dalla Zanna Emanuele 12A
14 10 

0 96 06/030 Trovo' Cristian 11C
15 18 
0 100 06/006 Smali Claudio 10A
15 15 

0 66 06/036 Meneghel Gabriele 13A
16 31 
0 106 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 5C 16 2 

0 88 06/044 Parise Antonio 11D
1 
0 102 06/028 Pogni Filippo 14C
1 

0 91 06/073 Sgaravatto Luciano 10B
2 
0 99 06/014 Celotto Feliciano 3C 2 

           3 
0 1 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 4C 3 

0 81 06/077 Cassandro Fabio 4D 4 
0 91 05/005 Bottaro Luca 14B
4 

0 91 06/043 Scanagatta Giuseppe 8D 5 
0 95 06/061 Paganin Andrea 15B
5 

0 77 06/001 Prandini Michele 7B 6 
0 94 06/019 Veranda Paolo 3B 6 

0 81 06/016 Boldrin Torido 13C
7 
0 97 06/036 Dal Gal Diego 12C
7 

0 102 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 5C 8 
0 101 06/006 Smali Claudio 10A
8 

0 99 06/014 Celotto Feliciano 3C 1 
0 100 06/028 Pogni Filippo 14C
1 

0 89 05/005 Bottaro Luca 14B
2 
0 86 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 4C 2 

0 97 06/019 Veranda Paolo 3B 3 
0 98 06/061 Paganin Andrea 15B
3 

0 101 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 5C 4 
0 90 06/036 Dal Gal Diego 12C
4 

0 103 05/005 Bottaro Luca 14B
1 
0 92 06/028 Pogni Filippo 14C
1 

0 88 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 5C 2 
0 100 06/061 Paganin Andrea 15B
2 

0 98 06/061 Paganin Andrea 15B
1 
1 98 05/005 Bottaro Luca 14B
1 

0 96 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 5C 1 
0 112 06/028 Pogni Filippo 14C
1 



9° Olimpic Round Bolzano

Arco Club Bolzano

Bolzano Vicentino 25/06/2006

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 84 06/044 Marescotti Rita 7A 4 
0 96 06/063 De Cecchi Rossella 6D 3 
0 74 06/006 De Nardin Elis 6A 2 
0 81 06/006 Sacchet Valeria 5D 1 

           1 32 
0 94 06/044 Marescotti Rita 7A 1 1 

           2 17 
           2 16 

           3 24 
0 1 06/006 Fontana Daniela 9A 3 9 

           4 25 
0 1 06/006 Smali Chiara 6B 4 8 

           5 28 
0 1 06/006 Sacchet Valeria 5D 5 5 

           6 21 
           6 12 

           7 20 
           7 13 

           8 29 
0 1 06/006 Tormen Giulia 7C 8 4 

           9 30 
0 1 06/063 De Cecchi Rossella 6D 9 3 

           10 19 
           10 14 

           11 22 
           11 11 

           12 27 
0 1 06/006 Orzetti Gabriella 7D 12 6 

           13 26 
0 1 08/050 Tonioli Marcella 14D
13 7 

           14 23 
0 1 06/066 Vettorato Paola 6C 14 10 

           15 18 
           15 15 

           16 31 
0 1 06/006 De Nardin Elis 6A 16 2 

           1 
0 1 06/044 Marescotti Rita 7A 1 

0 64 06/006 Smali Chiara 6B 2 
0 51 06/006 Fontana Daniela 9A 2 

           3 
0 1 06/006 Sacchet Valeria 5D 3 

0 1 06/006 Tormen Giulia 7C 4 
           4 

           5 
0 1 06/063 De Cecchi Rossella 6D 5 

0 1 06/006 Orzetti Gabriella 7D 6 
           6 

0 34 06/066 Vettorato Paola 6C 7 
0 68 08/050 Tonioli Marcella 14D
7 

0 1 06/006 De Nardin Elis 6A 8 
           8 

0 0 06/006 Smali Chiara 6B 1 
0 94 06/044 Marescotti Rita 7A 1 

0 69 06/006 Tormen Giulia 7C 2 
0 85 06/006 Sacchet Valeria 5D 2 

0 79 06/006 Orzetti Gabriella 7D 3 
0 96 06/063 De Cecchi Rossella 6D 3 

0 80 06/006 De Nardin Elis 6A 4 
0 78 08/050 Tonioli Marcella 14D
4 

0 83 06/006 Sacchet Valeria 5D 1 
0 82 06/044 Marescotti Rita 7A 1 

0 99 06/006 De Nardin Elis 6A 2 
0 90 06/063 De Cecchi Rossella 6D 2 

0 74 06/006 De Nardin Elis 6A 1 
0 81 06/006 Sacchet Valeria 5D 1 

0 96 06/063 De Cecchi Rossella 6D 1 
0 84 06/044 Marescotti Rita 7A 1 



9° Olimpic Round Bolzano

Arco Club Bolzano

Bolzano Vicentino 25/06/2006

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 107 06/040 Lucato Alessandro 18B
4 
0 115 06/064 Zago Giorgio 20B
3 
0 104 05/005 Pistoni Leonardo 17D
2 
0 109 06/067 Castorina Antonio 18D
1 

           1 32 
0 1 06/064 Zago Giorgio 20B
1 1 

0 104 06/066 Lazzarin Luciano 15C
2 17 
0 106 06/005 Gallo Paolo 18C
2 16 

0 100 06/005 Lunardelli Alberto 19A
3 24 
0 111 06/006 De Menech Luca 16A
3 9 

0 94 06/066 Giraldo Maurizio 21A
4 25 
0 106 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 16B
4 8 

           5 28 
0 1 06/067 Castorina Antonio 18D
5 5 

0 106 06/015 Benetti Andrea 16D
6 21 
0 112 06/064 Vicenzi Diego 15D
6 12 

0 101 06/064 Gobbatelli Ettore19C
7 20 
0 107 06/014 Castagner Renzo 20A
7 13 

           8 29 
0 1 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 21B
8 4 

           9 30 
0 1 04/054 Camici Marco 21C
9 3 

0 104 06/015 Masiero Mauro 17B
10 19 
0 103 06/019 Cassara' Ruggero 20D
10 14 

0 0 08/050 Tonioli Eugenio 21D
11 22 
0 107 06/040 Lucato Alessandro 18B
11 11 

           12 27 
0 1 06/072 Falcier Mirco 17A
12 6 

           13 26 
0 1 05/005 Pistoni Leonardo 17D
13 7 

0 110 04/054 Montagnini Loris 20C
14 23 
0 108 06/006 De Min Renato 18A
14 10 

0 108 06/072 Chiaranda Giorgio 17C
15 18 
0 105 06/072 Ferrareso Marzio 16C
15 15 

           16 31 
0 1 06/067 Trevisan Gianfranco 19D
16 2 

0 102 06/005 Gallo Paolo 18C
1 
0 113 06/064 Zago Giorgio 20B
1 

0 114 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 16B
2 
0 110 06/006 De Menech Luca 16A
2 

0 105 06/064 Vicenzi Diego 15D
3 
0 109 06/067 Castorina Antonio 18D
3 

0 108 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 21B
4 
0 105 06/014 Castagner Renzo 20A
4 

0 106 06/015 Masiero Mauro 17B
5 
0 101 04/054 Camici Marco 21C
5 

0 109 06/072 Falcier Mirco 17A
6 
0 110 06/040 Lucato Alessandro 18B
6 

0 98 04/054 Montagnini Loris 20C
7 
0 109 05/005 Pistoni Leonardo 17D
7 

0 107 06/067 Trevisan Gianfranco 19D
8 
0 109 06/072 Chiaranda Giorgio 17C
8 

0 108 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 16B
1 
0 112 06/064 Zago Giorgio 20B
1 

0 111 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 21B
2 
0 112 06/067 Castorina Antonio 18D
2 

0 108 06/040 Lucato Alessandro 18B
3 
0 100 06/015 Masiero Mauro 17B
3 

0 101 06/072 Chiaranda Giorgio 17C
4 
0 108 05/005 Pistoni Leonardo 17D
4 

0 108 06/067 Castorina Antonio 18D
1 
0 107 06/064 Zago Giorgio 20B
1 

0 110 05/005 Pistoni Leonardo 17D
2 
0 106 06/040 Lucato Alessandro 18B
2 

0 104 05/005 Pistoni Leonardo 17D
1 
0 109 06/067 Castorina Antonio 18D
1 

0 107 06/040 Lucato Alessandro 18B
1 
0 115 06/064 Zago Giorgio 20B
1 



9° Olimpic Round Bolzano

Arco Club Bolzano

Bolzano Vicentino 25/06/2006

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
             
             
0 1 06/040 Longo Laura 19B
1 

           1 4 
0 1 06/040 Longo Laura 19B 1 1 

           2 3 
           2 2 

           1 
0 1 06/040 Longo Laura 19B 1 

           1 
           1 


